Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:
Project:
Item #:			   Qty:

Compartment Sinks
C-TS See reverse side for model numbers
Dimensional Information
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444 • https://glastender.com Printed in USA
Choice Three Compartment Sinks
19″ Deep
Models
24″ Deep
Models
A B C D No. of
Sink
Bowls
Sink
Location
C-TSA-36 C-TSB-36 N/A 36″ N/A 36″ 3 Center
C-TSA-48L C-TSB-48L N/A 36″ 12″ 48″ 3 Left
C-TSA-48R C-TSB-48R 12″ 36″ N/A 48″ 3 Right
C-TSA-60 C-TSB-60 12″ 36″ 12″ 60″ 3 Center
C-TSA-72 C-TSB-72 18″ 36″ 18″ 72″ 3 Center
C-TSA-84 C-TSB-84 24″ 36″ 24″ 84″ 3 Center
C-TSA-96 C-TSB-96 30″ 36″ 30″ 96″ 3 Center
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models “B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models “B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
A B
D